Classified as Confidential
Technical Specification
• Chip on board (COB) technology
• Energy Saving (good lumens per watt ratio)
• High light density
• High thermal conduction
• No need for a profile
Sensio House, Unit 7, Speedwell Road,  Whitwood, Castleford, West Yorkshire,WF10 5PY

Tape 3M VHB
Operating Temperature -30°C to + 45°C
Description Order Code Barcode
Polar Pro SE20055P0 5060522087595
Polar Pro – Smart 1 Kit
With LED Driver
SE20055PSK1 5060522088141
Product Dimension (mm)
L x W x D
Weight
(Grams)
IP Rating
Polar Pro 5000 x 8 x 1.5 110 20
Classified as Confidential
Sensio House, Unit 7, Speedwell Road,  Whitwood, Castleford, West Yorkshire,WF10 5PY
Tel: +44(0)1977 522 020, Fax:+44(0)1977 710 995
Email : info@Sensio.co.uk Web: www.Sensio.co.uk
Accessories
Polar Pro
COB CCT Flexible Strip
New Technical Bulletin No. 135B
Description Order Code Barcode
Polar Pro - 2.5M Driver
Connection Cable
SE900890 5060522088097
Polar Pro - 1.5M
Interconnecting Lead
SE901790 5060522088172
Polar Pro - 50mm
Corner Connector
SE902990 5060522089520
Polar Pro - Joining Clip SE903990 5060522089537